
325

325

64
87

Boca

Capulin Volcano
National
Monument

Baby Capulin
6890ft
2100m

Robinson Peak
8040ft
2451m

Mud Hill
7195ft
2194m

8182ft
2494m

Capulin Mtn

Picnic area

Parking

Lava Flow
Trail

Crater 
Rim Trail

Boca
Trail Crater Vent Trail

CAPULIN

To
Folsom

To
Des MoinesTo

Raton

F o u r t h

L a v a  F l o w

T h i r d

L a v a  F l o w

S e c o n d

L a v a  F l o w

First 
Lava Flow

Visitor Center

North

0 0.5

0 0.5 1 Mile

1 Kilometer


